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Dual	Meet	Scores	-	Through	Event	24

Men

Belmont High School 12.00 Prospect Mountain High School10.00

Concord High School 76.00 Kearsarge Regional High School20.00

Concord High School 83.00 Gilford HS Swim19.00

Conant High School 64.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Conant High School 61.00 Pelham High School Swim Team20.00

Conant High School 62.00 Mascenic Regional School23.00

Conant High School 66.00 Kingswood Regional High School17.00

Concord High School 83.00 Kingswood Regional High School12.00

Conant High School 65.00 Gilford HS Swim20.00

Conant High School 57.00 Kearsarge Regional High School21.00

Pelham High School Swim Team 24.00 Belmont High School12.00

Mascenic Regional School 30.00 Belmont High School12.00

Kingswood Regional High School 20.00 Belmont High School12.00

Kearsarge Regional High School 19.00 Belmont High School12.00

Gilford HS Swim 30.00 Belmont High School12.00

Concord High School 78.00 Belmont High School12.00

Pelham High School Swim Team 24.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Conant High School 63.00 Belmont High School12.00

Mascenic Regional School 32.00 Pelham High School Swim Team18.00

Concord High School 79.00 Conant High School41.00

Mascenic Regional School 32.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Concord High School 77.00 Mascenic Regional School23.00

Kingswood Regional High School 20.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Pelham High School Swim Team 24.00 Kingswood Regional High School17.00

Mascenic Regional School 32.00 Kingswood Regional High School17.00

Kearsarge Regional High School 22.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Pelham High School Swim Team 22.00 Kearsarge Regional High School22.00

Mascenic Regional School 26.00 Kearsarge Regional High School20.00

Concord High School 78.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Concord High School 82.00 Pelham High School Swim Team15.00

Gilford HS Swim 23.00 Kearsarge Regional High School22.00

Gilford HS Swim 30.00 Kingswood Regional High School21.00

Mascenic Regional School 32.00 Gilford HS Swim19.00
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Men
Gilford HS Swim 27.00 Pelham High School Swim Team24.00

Gilford HS Swim 32.00 Prospect Mountain High School12.00

Kingswood Regional High School 22.00 Kearsarge Regional High School22.00

Women

Kingswood Regional High School 58.00 Belmont High School9.00

Conant High School 74.00 Kearsarge Regional High School53.00

Gilford HS Swim 96.00 Concord High School67.00

Conant High School 102.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Conant High School 76.00 Pelham High School Swim Team40.00

Conant High School 95.00 Mascenic Regional School32.00

Conant High School 67.00 Kingswood Regional High School58.00

Concord High School 81.00 Kearsarge Regional High School50.00

Gilford HS Swim 96.00 Conant High School64.00

Concord High School 78.00 Conant High School65.00

Belmont High School 12.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Concord High School 98.00 Belmont High School10.00

Mascenic Regional School 68.00 Belmont High School10.00

Concord High School 78.00 Kingswood Regional High School52.00

Kearsarge Regional High School 67.00 Belmont High School9.00

Gilford HS Swim 129.00 Belmont High School8.00

Pelham High School Swim Team 42.00 Belmont High School12.00

Kingswood Regional High School 55.00 Kearsarge Regional High School51.00

Pelham High School Swim Team 42.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Conant High School 99.00 Belmont High School8.00

Mascenic Regional School 44.00 Pelham High School Swim Team42.00

Kingswood Regional High School 58.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Kingswood Regional High School 58.00 Pelham High School Swim Team27.00

Kingswood Regional High School 58.00 Mascenic Regional School46.00

Kearsarge Regional High School 67.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Mascenic Regional School 69.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Kearsarge Regional High School 62.00 Mascenic Regional School42.00

Concord High School 95.00 Mascenic Regional School34.00

Gilford HS Swim 133.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00
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Women
Gilford HS Swim 112.00 Pelham High School Swim Team33.00

Gilford HS Swim 129.00 Mascenic Regional School25.00

Gilford HS Swim 97.00 Kingswood Regional High School55.00

Gilford HS Swim 104.00 Kearsarge Regional High School48.00

Concord High School 103.00 Prospect Mountain High School0.00

Concord High School 87.00 Pelham High School Swim Team26.00

Kearsarge Regional High School 54.00 Pelham High School Swim Team34.00


